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32

33

24

25

26

27

28

29

23

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

宇多野ＯＵジュニアーズ

東寺ベースボール

桂友クラブ

6

7

8

9

10

篠少年野球クラブＡ

桃南クラブ

大山崎スポーツ少年団
野球クラブ

いずみクラブ

松陽F・嵐山東P連合

1

2

3

4

5

常磐野・安井連合

正親・二条城北・仁和Ｂ連合

深草中村メッツ

久御山ライオンズ

太秦ベースボールズ

長岡京スラッガーズ

桂東体振ライオンズ

羽束師ラビット

紫クラブ

鏡山クラブ

11

凌風フェニックス

修道スポーツ少年団

飛翔・ワリアーズ亀岡連合

兜台少年野球

向日レジェンド

吉田タイガース

朱雀ブルーボーイズ

第８回仁左衛門杯争奪学童野球大会

吉祥院ユニオンズ 西京ビッグスターズ

山科百々

竹田イーグルス

向日ウイングス

34

35

36

37

向日市野球
スポーツ少年団

38

39

40

41

42

西陣中央スポーツ少年団

西京極ファイターズ

大住クラブ

57

48

49

50

51

52

43

44

45

46

47

橋本クラブ

令和６年６月８日（土）開幕

主催　西京少年野球会

選手宣誓　西京ビッグスターズ

北城陽クラブ

一条寺ホーマーズ

横大路スターズ

66

67

長岡京サンダース

京都西Ｓ＆Ｆ

山科クラブ

向日ポパイズ

下京ベースボール渉成雅

大井カープス

嵯峨野シルバー

京北嵯峨野サンボーイ

洛東ベースボールクラブ

新町・室町連合

京都BLACKSOX

小栗栖ニュースターズ

長岡京BB
野球スポーツ少年団

オール千代川
少年野球クラブ

日野ライオンズ

洛北フェニックス

大宅アトムズ

山ノ内スーパーキッズ

下京ＪＵクラブ

向島シャークス

東山泉スポーツ少年団

美濃山ファイアーズ

長岡京東クラブ

小向山少年野球倶楽部

城陽スネーク・
城陽ビクトリーズ連合

壬生ライガー・
高倉クラブ連合

松尾クラブ

樫原クラブ

北野クラブ仁和ＷＨ
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60
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53
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55
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